

SSGR Govt. College Sargaon <ssgrgovtcollegesargaon@gmail.com>

## N-LIST: Payment Details Submission - Sant Shiromani Guru Ravidas Govt. College, Sargaon (Ref No. INF/N-LIST/2021/7882)

2 messages

N-LIST Payment <paymentinfo@inflibnet.ac.in>

3 August 2021 at 12:08

To: "Sant Shiromani Guru Ravidas Govt. College, Sargaon" <ssgrgovtcollegesargaon@gmail.com>

To **Principal** Sant Shiromani Guru Ravidas Govt. College, Sargaon Sargaon - Chhattisgarh

## Respected Sir / Madam,

Thank you for submitting payment details towards annual membership fee of N-LIST Programme for the period 01/04/2021 to 31/03/2022. The submitted payment details are mentioned below:

• N-LIST College ID: 7882

College Name: Sant Shiromani Guru Ravidas Govt. College, Sargaon

Payment Mode: NEFT

Draft / UTR No: IDIBH21215411220

 Bank Name: INDIAN BANK Bank IFS Code: IDIB0005691 • Payment Date: 2021-08-03

• Amount Paid: 5900

## Note:

- The online payment details will be verified and intimated by email within 4 to 5 Working Days.
- Demand Draft details will be verified after receiving the Hard Copy of the Demand Draft at INFLIBNET Centre and intimated by email within 4 to 5 working days.

For any queries regarding N-LIST Payment, please contact us at paymentinfo@inflibnet.ac.in.

With regards,

N-LIST Team **INFLIBNET Centre** (An IUC of UGC) Infocity, Opp. DA-IICT Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat

Phone: 079-23268243/44

Email: college@inflibnet.ac.in (access related); paymentinfo@inflibnet.ac.in (payment related)

SSGR Govt. College Sargaon <ssqrqovtcollegesargaon@gmail.com>

15 September 2021 at 14:45

To: N-LIST Programme <college@inflibnet.ac.in>

[Quoted text hidden]